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10. potato

Sort your first 15 words by same first letter.

 Highlight 
green the 
long e 
words, 
orange 
long i 

words and 
yellow the 
long o 
words 

a   b   c   d   e   f   g   h   i   j   k   l   m   n   o   p   q   r   s   t   u   v   w   x   y   z

heal he'll

heel
Watch-Out Words!

Words with long e, long i, long o

1.  tidal

2.  zebra

3.  armload

4.  fiber

5.  local

6.  greenhouse

7.  clover

8.  beaming

11. odor

12. carefree

13. event

14. feature

15. peanut

9.  delight

Put your first 15 words in ABC order.

c f p

1-

2-

1-

2-

1-

1-

2-

9-

10-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

11-

12-

13-

14-

15-
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Use the "Watch-Out Words" to fill in the blanks below.

____________ put medicine on the ____________ of 
his foot so that it will ____________ the cut.

heal he'll

3.  armload 8.  beaming 13. event

1.  tidal 6.  greenhouse 11. odor

2.  zebra 7.  clover 12. carefree

1-

Silent e

5.  local 10. potato

2- 3-

1- 2-

towl

3-

Words that begin with a vowel (a, e, i, o, u)

r-controlled Vowel (ar, er, or, ur)
1-

5-

heel 0

Compound Words

4-

2- 3-

Suffix -ing

1-

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

Which word has the same sound as the underlined part of the word below?

site

1- 2- 3-

15. peanut

4-

Watch-Out Words!

4.  fiber 9.  delight 14. feature


